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NO:

10
52
553
18
605
81
9%
8
75
44
99
274
59
159
77
527
11
34
62
12
4
241
666
172
21
28
81
112
76
652

64
57
32
155

NIMI

KAI MUSTONEN
TEEMU HEINONEN
NIKO KALATIE
TEEMU KLEMOLA
MARKKU ASIKAINEN
JYRKI LAHTI

VILLE KOKKONEN
MIKKO PEKKILA
SAMI LAMPI

MIKA MATEN

KARI' ILMONIUS
JUKKA PALOLUOTO
MARKO KOLI

PASI VIRTANEN
NIKLAS SIPPONEN
TUOMO KOKKONEN
RENE RANNIKKO
SAMI KLEMOLA
ESA SARKIMO

LARI LEHTIO

JYRI ASIKAINEN
JAMI JUVONEN
MARKO INNANEN
HELLGREN/PADINKI
EMIL SILANDER

ARI LAHTI

ANTTI VIRKKI

JERE LEHTIO

PEKKA KOLI
JAAKKO PUTKONEN
PETTRI GUSTAFSSON
TAPIO PENTTILA
ANTTI NYMAN
MIKKO SOISALO
TIMO LAHTI
OSKARI VIRTANEN
JAMI BACKSTROM

13.6.2013 20.6.2013
ERA 1 ERA2 ERA1

20

11

0

0

8

18

16

0

0
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27.6.2013
ERA2 ERA1

22 22
12 9
0 0
0 0
8 10
18 16
14 15
6 6
0 13
15 12
3 1
13 14
10 8
0 18
0 0
7 7
0 25
0 0
9 0
25 0
11 11
20 0
0 4
4 0
0 20
0 5
0 0
16 0
5 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

8.8.2013
ERA2 ERA1

18 0
9 16
0 25
0 22
5 13
16 0
11 0
6 15
15 20
0 14
2 11
13 18
8 0
14 0
0 12
7 0
25 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
22 0
12 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
20 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

15.8.2013
ERA2 ERA1

0 22
16 15
25 25
22 20
13 13
0 0
0 16
14 14
18 0
20 0
11 12
15 9
0 0
0 0
12 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

22.8.2013
ERA2 ERA1

20 20
15 13
25 25
22 22
14 10
(] 15
16 14
13 9
(] 8
(] 16
12 1
(] 0
(] 11
(] 18
11 4
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 6
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 5
10 2
(] 0
(] 12
18 0
(] 0
(] 3
(] 7
0 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0

29.8.2013
ERA2 ERA1

22 20
12 12
25 25
1 22
11 14
20 18
15 4
9 13
14 15
18 0
3 10
0 0
10 11
16 16
4 6
0 9
0 (]
0 0
8 (]
0 0
0 (]
0 0
7 8
2 7
0 (]
13 (]
0 (]
0 (]
5 (]
6 (]
0 (]
0 (]
0 5
0 (]
0 (]
0 (]
0 (]

12.9.2013
ERA2 ERA1

22 (]
14 18
25 (]
18 (]
10 16
20 (]
16 (]
12 15
13 22
0 (]
8 20
0 0
11 0
15 0
7 0
9 0
(] 0
0 25
(] 0
0 0
(] 0
0 0
6 0
5 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
(] 0
4 0
(] (]
(] 0
(] (]
(] 0

ERA2 ERA1
0
20
(]
0
16
(]
(]
18
(]
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ERA2 ERA1

ERA2 ERA1

YHT.
252
219
200
199
186
181
173
170
149
136
133
126
107

97
84
60
50
50
48
47
47
45
44
43
42
42
36
30
23
23
20

[y
w

0O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OOKRNUVOVO



